Position

Principal

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Department

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Total Wages

$125,792

$123,603

$113,270

$113,201

$113,201

$111,675

$110,045

$109,801

$109,801

$109,801

$108,864

$108,201

$107,404

$107,301

$106,401

$106,401

$106,401

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,459

$32,209

$31,032

$31,930

$23,572

$23,390

$23,199

$27,368

$23,189

$23,189

$31,428

$31,356

$31,289

$22,902

$21,833

$22,805

$22,805



Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Learning Center

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Learning Center

Teacher Regular

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

$104,801

$103,774

$103,001

$101,727

$101,623

$99,601

$99,601

$99,601

$98,883

$97,277

$96,830

$94,168

$93,804

$91,902

$89,954

$89,791

$89,791

$86,142

$30,973

$30,881

$30,780

$24,686

$22,248

$30,397

$30,397

$22,039

$30,322

$30,129

$25,913

$20,465

$21,398

$29,528

$20,966

$29,302

$29,302

$20,523



Teacher Regular

Teacher Sdc Moderate/Severe

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Learning Center

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Custodian Lead

Custodian |

Teacher Learning Center

Teacher Regular

School Office Manager

Teacher Regular

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

$83,667

$83,251

$82,005

$80,872

$79,819

$79,207

$71,834

$68,841

$65,969

$65,848

$64,487

$64,346

$62,702

$61,606

$59,983

$59,975

$57,958

$53,310

$28,603

$20,189

$24,237

$19,940

$13,969

$28,116

$18,919

$22,761

$18,260

$19,419

$19,341

$13,652

$16,996

$18,009

$16,609

$20,714

$25,396

$15.836



School Office Assistant

Custodian Il

School Office Assistant

Custodian Il

Library Media Technician Il

School Office Assistant

Paraeducator Sp Ed

Paraeducator Visually Impaired

Teacher Regular

Paraeducator Sp Ed

Paraeducator Sp Ed

Information Technology
Assistant

Teacher Regular

Paraeducator Behavior
Inclusion

Paraeducator Sp Ed

Paraeducator Behavior
Inclusion

Paraeducator Behavior
Inclusion

Teacher Regular

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

$52,117

$52,033

$50,132

$45,900

$38,833

$35,159

$33,703

$33,398

$31.519

$31,513

$30,502

$29,635

$29,051

$28,389

$28,192

$26,068

$25,384

$25,371

$21,276

$15,697

$16,549

$15,883

$13,915

$9,248

$4,231

$4,120

$3,382

$3,906

$3,681

$21,813

$3,117

$3,538

$3,546

$3,301

$3,223

$6,939



Paraeducator Behavior
Inclusion

Health Clerk
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

Dwyer

$25,188

$25,159

$4,038

$3,999

$3,985

$3,837

$3,183

$1,492

$695

$140

$3,180

$3,122

$151

$150

$149

$144

$119

$185

$26

$5



