Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$125,792	\$32,459
Assistant Principal		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$123,603	\$32,209
Assistant Principal		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$113,270	\$31,032
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$113,201	\$31,930
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$113,201	\$23,572
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$111,675	\$23,390
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$110,045	\$23,199
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$109,801	\$27,368
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$109,801	\$23,189
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$109,801	\$23,189
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$108,864	\$31,428
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$108,201	\$31,356
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$107,404	\$31,289
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$107,301	\$22,902
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$106,401	\$21,833
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$106,401	\$22,805
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$106,401	\$22,805

Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$104,801	\$30,973
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$103,774	\$30,881
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$103,001	\$30,780
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$101,727	\$24,686
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$101,623	\$22,248
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$99,601	\$30,397
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$99,601	\$30,397
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$99,601	\$22,039
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$98,883	\$30,322
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$97,277	\$30,129
Teacher Learning Center	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$96,830	\$25,913
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$94,168	\$20,465
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$93,804	\$21,398
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$91,902	\$29,528
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$89,954	\$20,966
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$89,791	\$29,302
Teacher Learning Center	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$89,791	\$29,302
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$86,142	\$20,523

Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$83,667	\$28,603
Teacher Sdc Moderate/Severe	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$83,251	\$20,189
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$82,005	\$24,237
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$80,872	\$19,940
Teacher Learning Center	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$79,819	\$13,969
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$79,207	\$28,116
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$71,834	\$18,919
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$68,841	\$22,761
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$65,969	\$18,260
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$65,848	\$19,419
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$64,487	\$19,341
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$64,346	\$13,652
Custodian Lead	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$62,702	\$16,996
Custodian I	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$61,606	\$18,009
Teacher Learning Center	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$59,983	\$16,609
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$59,975	\$20,714
School Office Manager	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$57,958	\$25,396
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$53,310	\$15,836

School Office Assistant	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$52,117	\$21,276
Custodian II	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$52,033	\$15,697
School Office Assistant	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$50,132	\$16,549
Custodian II	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$45,900	\$15,883
Library Media Technician II	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$38,833	\$13,915
School Office Assistant	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$35,159	\$9,248
Paraeducator Sp Ed	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$33,703	\$4,231
Paraeducator Visually Impaired	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$33,398	\$4,120
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$31,519	\$3,382
Paraeducator Sp Ed	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$31,513	\$3,906
Paraeducator Sp Ed	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$30,502	\$3,681
Information Technology Assistant	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$29,635	\$21,813
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$29,051	\$3,117
Paraeducator Behavior Inclusion	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$28,389	\$3,538
Paraeducator Sp Ed	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$28,192	\$3,546
Paraeducator Behavior Inclusion	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$26,068	\$3,301
Paraeducator Behavior Inclusion	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$25,384	\$3,223
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$25,371	\$6,939

Paraeducator Behavior Inclusion	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$25,188	\$3,180
Health Clerk	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$25,159	\$3,122
Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$4,038	\$151
Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$3,999	\$150
Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$3,985	\$149
Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$3,837	\$144
Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$3,183	\$119
Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$1,492	\$185
Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$695	\$26
Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Dwyer	\$140	\$5